AUGUST

Friend Public School -- 2020-21 Calendar

W T

S
1
8

26 | 27

29

SEPTEMBER

S

M |T

W T

1

2 |3

o JRENNEN © | 10

13

14 | 15

11

12

16 | 17

18

19

20

21 | 22

23 | 24

25

26

27

28 | 29

30

OCTOBER

11

12 | 13

14 | 15

18

19 | 20

21 | 22

25

26 | 27

28 | 29

13

14

15

22

N[N
%6 <
[
~

29

30

20

21

W T

2 |3

9 |10

11

12

Qtr

Ends

Teacher Days
Scheduled

10/16

45

12/22

44

3/12

49

BSlw|N

5/20

48

Total

186

17
18

16

22

20
21

August
2 Flex days between Aug. 3-14

PD/Teacher Workday
First Day of School

September

NO SCHOOL — Labor Day
Teacher Cohort Day

October

PT Conferences 12:30 Dismiss
NO SCHOOL

End First Quarter

November

No School Nov. 25-27

December

End Quarter 2

Holiday Break Dec 23-Jan 4
NSAA Moratorium Dec 23-27

Januar
Teacher In-Service
School Reconvenes

March
No School 4-5
End of 3™ Quarter 12th

April
2 and 5 No School

May
Graduation

Last Day of School
Teacher Work Day

Dismiss 2:00

JANUARY
S M|T |W|T

56789

10111 (12 |13 |14 |15 | 16
17 |18 |19 |20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 125|126 |27 |28 |29 |30
31

FEBRUARY

S M|T |W|T |F |S

12 |3 |4 |5 |6
7 |8 |9 |10|11|12 | 13
14 115 |16 |17 | 18 | 19 | 20
21122 |23 |24 |25 26| 27
28

MARCH

S M|T |W|T |F |S

1|2 |3 6
7 (8 |9 10|11 |12 | 13
14|15 |16 |17 |18 | 19 | 20
21122 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27
28 |29 |30 | 31

Teacher Workday/No Students
No School Break Days
Flex Day

/ Dismiss 12:30




