Friend Public School -- 2020-21 Calendar

AUGUST

S	М	T	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

SEPTEMBER

S	М	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

OCTOBER

S	Μ	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	\mathcal{J}^{\prime}	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

NOVEMBER

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

DECEMBER

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

		Teacher Days
Qtr	Ends	Scheduled
1	10/16	45
2	12/22	44
3	3/12	49
4	5/20	48
	Total	186

August

2 Flex days between Aug. 3-14

- 17 PD/Teacher Workday
- 18 First Day of School

September

- 7 NO SCHOOL Labor Day
- 8 Teacher Cohort Day

October

- 7 PT Conferences 12:30 Dismiss
- 9 NO SCHOOL
- 16 End First Quarter

November

No School Nov. 25-27

December

End Quarter 2Holiday Break Dec 23-Jan 4NSAA Moratorium Dec 23-27

January

- 4 Teacher In-Service
- 5 School Reconvenes

March

No School 4-5 End of 3rd Quarter 12th

April

2 and 5 No School

May

- 8 Graduation
- 20 Last Day of School
- 21 Teacher Work Day

Dismiss 2:00

JANUARY

S	М	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

FEBRUARY

S	М	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

MARCH

S	М	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

APRIL

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

MAY

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

Teacher Workday/No Students

No School Break Days

Flex Day
/ Dismiss 12:30